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Calibration

ΧΛΜ ΔΙΑΔΡΟΜΗΣ:
ΜΕΡΙΚΑ ΧΛΜ:

8.18
8.18

-

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΑ ΧΛΜ
ΜΕΡΙΚΑ ΧΛΜ

ΚΑΤΕΥΘΥΝΣΗ ΣΧΟΛΙΑ

1

ΕΞΟΔΟΣ
ΑΠΟ ΤΟ ΧΩΡΟ
ΣΤΑΘΜΕΥΣΗΣ

0.00
0.001

0.13
0.132

2.05
1.923

3.44
1.394

ΠΡΟΣ ΔΙΑΚΟΠΤΟ
Ερχόμενοι απο Αθήνα, 

αφήνοντας την Ν.Ε.Ο. στην 
έξοδο Αίγιο Ανατολικά, είναι 
ο επόμενος κόμβος που θα 

συναντήσετε

4.82
1.385

0.22
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5.04
0.226

Χιλιόμετρο 0
Calibration

(Δεξιά συνεργείο)
5.18

0.147

Χιλιόμετρο 1
Calibration6.18

1.008

Χιλιόμετρο 3
Calibration8.18

2.009


